Code Watt Size(AxBmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
CCT
A
B
Finish White CCT Finish White
Code Watt Size(AxBmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
A
B
Ceiling light
LE
D
 C
ei
lin
g
lig
h
tNL122 Ceiling light NL148
NL122 economical LED ceiling light adopts led
lens to ensure uniform light effect. Integrated
design for LEDs and driver can help maintennience.
Interchangeable CCT with slide switch,  IP54
waterproof for room side.
NL148 ceiling light(full PC) is an elegant and concave
design, which makes the luminous surface compact
and with magic 3D effects.The middle decorative
plate could be customized for different color. Surface
mounted and suspended installation for option.
NL122-10-12W 12W Ø250X58 1100lm 0.44 10PCS
NL122-12-16W 16W Ø300X65 1400lm 0.66 10PCS
NL122-16-24W 24W Ø400X71 2200lm 1.05 6PCS
NL122-10-12W(Module) 12W Ø190X23 1500lm 0.18 20PCS
NL122-12-16W(Module) 16W Ø227X23 2000lm 0.25 20PCS
NL122-16-24W(Module) 24W Ø297X23 2900lm 0.31 12PCS
NL148-12-17W 17W Ø300x52 1730lm 1.30 6PCS
NL148-16-25W 25W Ø400x52 2620lm 1.65 6PCS